S.NO.SEM/2017/182

The result of the following Candidates of M.A. in Geography
Part 1 (1l Semester) Examination held in May, 2017 is shown as
under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate
indicates that the Candidate is eligible to proceed to the lInd Year

Class:-

NOTE:-

1. ER-Essential reappear.

2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

"""""""""""" DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

75301 AAMIR SUHEL 207

75302 ADITYA PRAKASH 235

75303 AISHWARYA MATHUR 258

75304 AJAY SHEORAN 201

75305 AJEET KUMAR YADAV ER-204

75306 ANAND PRASAD Failed

75307 ANIL KUMAR ER-204

75308 ANKIT CHAUHAN ER-204

75310 ARPITA JAIN 240

75311 AVINASH KUMAR ER-201,204

75312 BABALU KUMAR 229

75314 DEACHEN CHUSKIT ER-204
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M.A. IN GEOGRAPHY PART 1 (11 SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2017.

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75315
75316
75318
75319
75320
75322
75323
75324
75326
75327
75328
75329
75330
75331
75332
75333
75334
75335
75336
75337
75338
75339
75340
75342
75343
75344

DEEKSHA GUPTA
DEEPTI

DILIP KUMAR
DIPIKA ADHIKARI
DURGESH DEEPAK
GAURAV KUMAR

HARI SHANKAR
HARSH RAHUL

ISHAN KUMAR PALIWAL
JITENDER PRASAD
KRITIKA KOTHARI
KUMAR MANTHAN
KUMAR SACHIN
LALIT MOHAN VERMA
LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA
MAHAK SWAMI
MANISH SUDAN

MD AASIM ALI

MD IQBAL AZAM
MOHAMMAD AKLAKH
MOHINI

NIDHI

NISHANT KETU
POOJA SINGH
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY

PRAGGYAN PRIYADARSHINI

246
265
232
223
ER-204
224
ER-204
ER-204
227
219
247
234
ER-204
237
226
ER-204
212
192
214
202
192
233
222
242
ER-204

245
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY
75345 PRATYUSH KUMAR SINGH 236
75346 PRITAM ER-204
75347 PRIYANKA RAWAT 240
75348 RAM PRAKASH VERMA 232
75349 RANJANA MITTAL 237
75350 RATHUANLUNG KAMEI ER-204
75351 RIGZIN TAMCHOS 203
75353 RISHIKA RATANPRIYA 220
75354 SALONI SOLANKI 259
75355 SANDIP PASWAN 190
75356 SANJANA KUMARI 243
75357 SANJAY KUMAR ER-204
75358 SANJEET KUMAR ER-204
75359 SARITA KUMARI 217
75360 SAURAV RANJAN ER-204
75361 SHALINI YADAV 226
75362 SHREYASH DWIVEDI 212
75363 SHRIEYA MOHAN 221
75365 SOURABH KUMAR ER-204
75366 SUDESHNA GHOSE 226
75367 SUJATA 231
75368 SUJATA YADAV ER-204
75369 SUJEET KUMAR GOND 235
75370 SUKRITI NAGPAL 262
75372 SUSHANT KUMAR SINGH 234
75373 SWEETY 221
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY
75374 TANVI DAHIYA ER-204
75376 UPASANA YADAV 237
75379 VELAGA BHAGYA SUBHASHINI ER-204
75380 VIKAS RAWAT Failed
75381 VIKASH KUMAR ER-201,202,204
75382 VINOD KUMAR 224
75383 VIVEK KUMAR ER-204
75384 YASHIKA MODI 255
EX-STUDENT
50332 KUMAR AMBIKESH 202
JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 10%™ July, 2017.

-- DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any

discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

@

C))

©

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be
40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student
must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total
of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for
both theory & practical separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 15t year to 2" year of
the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of 1 and 11
Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the
remaining paper/s while studying in the 2" year of the programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall
be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the
option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured
Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.



