M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2017.

GEOGRAPHY

The result of the following Candidates of M.A. in Geography Part I (II Semester) Examination held in May, 2017 is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to proceed to the IInd Year Class:-

NOTE:-

- 1. ER-Essential reappear.
- 2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No.	Name of Car	ndidate	Marks	Obtained
			(Out	of 400)
		DEPARTMENT O	F GEOGRA	PHY

75301	AAMIR SUHEL	207
75302	ADITYA PRAKASH	235
75303	AISHWARYA MATHUR	258
75304	AJAY SHEORAN	201
75305	AJEET KUMAR YADAV	ER-204
75306	ANAND PRASAD	Failed
75307	ANIL KUMAR	ER-204
75308	ANKIT CHAUHAN	ER-204
75310	ARPITA JAIN	240
75311	AVINASH KUMAR	ER-201,204
75312	BABALU KUMAR	229
75314	DEACHEN CHUSKIT	ER-204

M.A. IN GEOGRAPHY PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2017.

	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 400)
	DEPARTMENT O	GEOGRAPHY
75315	DEEKSHA GUPTA	246
75316	DEEPTI	265
75318	DILIP KUMAR	232
75319	DIPIKA ADHIKARI	223
75320	DURGESH DEEPAK	ER-204
75322	GAURAV KUMAR	224
75323	HARI SHANKAR	ER-204
75324	HARSH RAHUL	ER-204
75326	ISHAN KUMAR PALIWAL	227
75327	JITENDER PRASAD	219
75328	KRITIKA KOTHARI	247
75329	KUMAR MANTHAN	234
75330	KUMAR SACHIN	ER-204
75331	LALIT MOHAN VERMA	237
75332	LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA	226
75333	MAHAK SWAMI	ER-204
75334	MANISH SUDAN	212
75335	MD AASIM ALI	192
75336	MD IQBAL AZAM	214
75337	MOHAMMAD AKLAKH	202
75338	MOHINI	192
75339	NIDHI	233
75340	NISHANT KETU	222
75342	POOJA SINGH	242
75343	PRADEEP CHOUDHARY	ER-204
75344	PRAGGYAN PRIYADARSHINI	245

Contd.P/3

M.A.	IN GEOGRAPHY	PART I	(II	SEMESTER)	EXAMINATION	2017.

	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 400)
	DEPARTMENT OF	
75345	PRATYUSH KUMAR SINGH	236
75346	PRITAM	ER-204
75347	PRIYANKA RAWAT	240
75348	RAM PRAKASH VERMA	232
75349	RANJANA MITTAL	237
75350	RATHUANLUNG KAMEI	ER-204
75351	RIGZIN TAMCHOS	203
75353	RISHIKA RATANPRIYA	220
75354	SALONI SOLANKI	259
75355	SANDIP PASWAN	190
75356	SANJANA KUMARI	243
75357	SANJAY KUMAR	ER-204
75358	SANJEET KUMAR	ER-204
75359	SARITA KUMARI	217
75360	SAURAV RANJAN	ER-204
75361	SHALINI YADAV	226
75362	SHREYASH DWIVEDI	212
75363	SHRIEYA MOHAN	221
75365	SOURABH KUMAR	ER-204
75366	SUDESHNA GHOSE	226
75367	SUJATA	231
75368	SUJATA YADAV	ER-204
75369	SUJEET KUMAR GOND	235
75370	SUKRITI NAGPAL	262
75372	SUSHANT KUMAR SINGH	234
75373	SWEETY	221

Contd.P/4

M.A.	IN	GEOGRAPHY	PART	Ι	(II)	SEMESTER)	EXAMINATION	2017.
------	----	-----------	------	---	------	-----------	-------------	-------

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

75374	TANVI DAHIYA		ER-204	
75376	UPASANA YADAV		237	
75379	VELAGA BHAGYA SUB	HASHINI	ER-204	
75380	VIKAS RAWAT		Failed	
75381	VIKASH KUMAR		ER-201,202,204	
75382	VINOD KUMAR		224	
75383	VIVEK KUMAR		ER-204	
75384	YASHIKA MODI		255	
		EX-STUDENT		
50332	KUMAR AMBIKESH		202	

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
O.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 10th July, 2017.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- (a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from $1^{\rm st}$ year to $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.